Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

11/06/2023 Through 11/12/2023

Police Num
2300051497
2300051520
2300051568
2300051569
2300051573
2300051593
2300051631
2300051640
2300051645
2300051790
2300051792
2300051801
2300051804
2300051820
2300051832
2300051854
2300051855
2300051871
2300051873
2300051893
2300051894
2300051920
2300051940
2300051967
2300051984
2300052004
2300052010
2300052017
2300052044
2300052074
2300052080
2300052121
2300052122
2300052127
2300052137
2300052151
2300052233
2300052240
2300052264
2300052277
2300052297
2300052319
2300052325

Date of Offense
11/6/2023 12:24:26 AM
11/6/2023 8:19:39 AM
11/6/2023 2:26:14 PM
11/6/2023 2:35:34 PM
11/6/2023 3:26:19 PM
11/6/2023 6:26:54 PM
11/7/2023 12:40:52 AM
11/7/2023 4:12:37 AM
11/7/2023 5:49:52 AM
11/7/2023 11:53:54 PM
11/8/2023 12:10:39 AM
11/8/2023 1:23:43 AM
11/8/2023 2:22:20 AM
11/8/2023 8:05:12 AM
11/8/2023 9:43:34 AM
11/8/2023 12:48:45 PM
11/8/2023 1:13:28 PM
11/8/2023 3:01:20 PM
11/8/2023 2:58:19 PM
11/8/2023 6:47:43 PM
11/8/2023 6:58:52 PM
11/8/2023 9:43:20 PM
11/9/2023 1:41:19 AM
11/9/2023 7:55:37 AM
11/9/2023 9:02:59 AM
11/9/2023 12:52:01 PM
11/9/2023 2:26:28 PM
11/9/2023 3:47:13 PM
11/9/2023 10:29:57 PM
11/10/2023 2:50:47 AM
11/10/2023 4:51:55 AM
11/10/2023 11:06:39 AM
11/10/2023 11:12:47 AM
11/10/2023 11:46:32 AM
11/10/2023 12:38:32 PM
11/10/2023 2:26:56 PM
11/11/2023 9:42:52 AM
11/11/2023 12:07:13 PM
11/11/2023 5:09:07 PM
11/11/2023 8:05:54 PM
11/11/2023 10:02:56 PM
11/12/2023 12:15:15 AM
11/12/2023 12:38:53 AM

Printed on 11/13/2023 1:09:56 PM

Texas Offense Code
INFORMATION
FOUND PROPERTY

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER

ANIMAL BITE REPORT
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

WARRANT-CITY MISD
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
BURGLARY OF BUILDING
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
ASSAULT CLASS C

AGG ROBBERY

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
INFORMATION

ROBBERY

UNL CARRYING WEAPON
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND
FOUND PROPERTY

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE
ASSAULT CLASS C

FOUND PROPERTY

DECEASED PERSON

FAIL TO STOP AND GIVE INFORMATION (DAMAGE TO VEHICLE ONLY)

POSS CS PG 3< 28G
INFORMATION
LOST PROPERTY
INFORMATION

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

ANIMAL BITE REPORT
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
INFORMATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER

Call Type

INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL CALL

BMV REPORT
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
BMV REPORT
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC

MOTORIST ASSIST
BURGLARY REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL CALL

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
PROBBERY ROBBERY in PROGRESS
THEFT REPORT

ASSIST FIRE DEPT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

FOUND PROPERTY
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
MAJOR ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC

SHOOTING

LOST PROPERTY
INVESTIGATION
PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL CALL
INVESTIGATION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

DWI BEING FOLLOWED

Location

W SH 114 Fr EB
HERITAGE Ave
MUSTANG Dr
SHADYBROOK Dr
PARR Ln

W SH 114 Fr EB
MUSTANG Dr

N SH 121 Fr NB
BLUFFS Ln

W SH 114 Fr EB
GREAT WOLF Dr
Grapevine Mills Blvd S
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
William D Tate Ave SB
W SH 114
SOUTHRIDGE DR
MUSTANG Dr
STONEWAY Dr

BASS PRO Dr

S MAIN St
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
S MAIN St

E WALL St

MUSTANG Dr

E GLADE Rd
MUSTANG Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
N SH 121

IRA E WOODS Ave
William D Tate Ave SB
W SH 114 Fr EB

N DOVE Rd
MUSTANG Dr

DOVE LOOP Rd
PILOT PT

PINE St

TRAIL EDGE DR

S MAIN St
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
N SH 26

W SH 114 Fr EB

BASS PRO DR

N SH 121 SB

Case Status

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Suspend by Investigation
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Active

Municipal Court
Active

P3

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Municipal Court
Closed

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
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Street No

1700
1500
3000
500

3000
1500
2800
1800
3500
400

100

2200
1700
2400
2700
2900
3000
1700
2400
900

3000
1400
700

2900
100

2800
3000
500

2400
2000
300

500

3200
1700
3800
1300
1000
700

3000
1800
400

3200
3500



Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

2300052349
2300052351
2300052360
2300052399
2300052420
2300052433
2300052445

11/12/2023 3:43:18 AM
11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM
11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM
11/12/2023 1:45:06 PM
11/12/2023 4:06:14 PM
11/12/2023 7:30:36 PM
11/12/2023 9:55:23 PM

Printed on 11/13/2023 1:09:56 PM

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG
INFORMATION

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750
FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT
FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
TRAFFIC

TANGLEWOOD Dr

N SH 121 NB

ASBURY DR

BASS PRO Ct
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
William D Tate Ave NB
W SH 114 Fr EB

Cleared By Arrest(s)

Closed
Active
Closed
Closed
Active
Closed
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1900
4200
4400
2200
3000
3000
1600
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