Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

11/06/2023 Through 11/12/2023

, ,	, , , , ,					
Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300051497	11/6/2023 12:24:26 AM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	1700
2300051520	11/6/2023 8:19:39 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	INVESTIGATION	HERITAGE Ave	Closed	1500
2300051568	11/6/2023 2:26:14 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2300051569	11/6/2023 2:35:34 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	SHADYBROOK Dr	Closed	500
2300051573	11/6/2023 3:26:19 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	PARR Ln	Active	3000
2300051593	11/6/2023 6:26:54 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	INVESTIGATION	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300051631	11/7/2023 12:40:52 AM	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH	TRAFFIC	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800
2300051640	11/7/2023 4:12:37 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N SH 121 Fr NB	Active	1800
2300051645	11/7/2023 5:49:52 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	BLUFFS Ln	Suspend by Investigation	3500
2300051790	11/7/2023 11:53:54 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	DISTURBANCE	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300051792	11/8/2023 12:10:39 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	GREAT WOLF Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300051801	11/8/2023 1:23:43 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MOTORIST ASSIST	Grapevine Mills Blvd S	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2300051804	11/8/2023 2:22:20 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	BURGLARY REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Active	1700
2300051820	11/8/2023 8:05:12 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	William D Tate Ave SB	Active	2400
2300051832	11/8/2023 9:43:34 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	W SH 114	Active	2700
2300051854	11/8/2023 12:48:45 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	SOUTHRIDGE DR	Active	2900
2300051855	11/8/2023 1:13:28 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	MUSTANG Dr	Municipal Court	3000
2300051871	11/8/2023 3:01:20 PM	AGG ROBBERY	PROBBERY ROBBERY in PROGRESS	STONEWAY Dr	Active	1700
2300051873	11/8/2023 2:58:19 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	P3	2400
2300051893	11/8/2023 6:47:43 PM	INFORMATION	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	S MAIN St	Closed	900
2300051894	11/8/2023 6:58:52 PM	ROBBERY	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300051920	11/8/2023 9:43:20 PM	UNL CARRYING WEAPON	TRAFFIC	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400
2300051940	11/9/2023 1:41:19 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND	TRAFFIC	E WALL St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	700
2300051967	11/9/2023 7:55:37 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	MUSTANG Dr	Closed	2900
2300051984	11/9/2023 9:02:59 AM	UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	E GLADE Rd	Active	100
2300052004	11/9/2023 12:52:01 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	INVESTIGATION	MUSTANG Dr	Municipal Court	2800
2300052010	11/9/2023 2:26:28 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Closed	3000
2300052017	11/9/2023 3:47:13 PM	DECEASED PERSON	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	N SH 121	Active	500
2300052044	11/9/2023 10:29:57 PM	FAIL TO STOP AND GIVE INFORMATION (DAMAGE TO VEHICLE ONLY)	MAJOR ACCIDENT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	2400
2300052074	11/10/2023 2:50:47 AM	POSS CS PG 3 < 28G	TRAFFIC	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2000
2300052080	11/10/2023 4:51:55 AM	INFORMATION	SHOOTING	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	300
2300052121	11/10/2023 11:06:39 AM	LOST PROPERTY	LOST PROPERTY	N DOVE Rd	Closed	500
2300052122	11/10/2023 11:12:47 AM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	MUSTANG Dr	Closed	3200
2300052127	11/10/2023 11:46:32 AM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS	DOVE LOOP Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2300052137	11/10/2023 12:38:32 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE	PILOT PT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3800
2300052151	11/10/2023 2:26:56 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	PINE St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1300
2300052233	11/11/2023 9:42:52 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	TRAIL EDGE DR	Active	1000
2300052240	11/11/2023 12:07:13 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	700
2300052264	11/11/2023 5:09:07 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300052277	11/11/2023 8:05:54 PM	POSS DANGEROUS DRUG	TRAFFIC	N SH 26	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1800
2300052297	11/11/2023 10:02:56 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	400
2300052319	11/12/2023 12:15:15 AM	INFORMATION	TRAFFIC	BASS PRO DR	Closed	3200
2300052325	11/12/2023 12:38:53 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	DWI BEING FOLLOWED	N SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3500

Printed on 11/13/2023 1:09:56 PM Page 1 of 2

Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

11/12/2023 3:43:18 AM	POSS DANGEROUS DRUG	INVESTIGATION	TANGLEWOOD Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM	INFORMATION	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 NB	Closed	4200
11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	ASBURY DR	Active	4400
11/12/2023 1:45:06 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	BASS PRO Ct	Closed	2200
11/12/2023 4:06:14 PM	LOST PROPERTY	LOST PROPERTY	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Closed	3000
11/12/2023 7:30:36 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE	William D Tate Ave NB	Active	3000
11/12/2023 9:55:23 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	1600
	11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM 11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM 11/12/2023 1:45:06 PM 11/12/2023 4:06:14 PM 11/12/2023 7:30:36 PM	11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM INFORMATION 11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750 11/12/2023 1:45:06 PM FOUND PROPERTY 11/12/2023 4:06:14 PM LOST PROPERTY 11/12/2023 7:30:36 PM THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM INFORMATION TRAFFIC 11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM INFORMATION TRAFFIC N SH 121 NB 11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	11/12/2023 4:34:50 AM INFORMATION TRAFFIC N SH 121 NB Closed 11/12/2023 7:38:14 AM CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750

Printed on 11/13/2023 1:09:56 PM Page 2 of 2